
Nº 3081

The No 3081 lift off butt hinge with octagonal knuckle is designed for standard weight doors. For heavy doors, specify the more robust
No 3581. The hinge is shown with button finials. All Nanz finials can be supplied, and all plated and patinated finishes are available.

Height:

Width:

Leaf Gauge:

Knuckle Diameter:

4-1/2"

4-1/2"

1/8"

1/4"

https://www.nanz.com/finishes/

